Arkansas Secretary of State

Office of the Arizona Secretary of State

State of Arizona Maricopa County Recorder
Arizona Pima County Recorders Office
Georgia Secretary of State Elections Division
Florida Department of State/Division of Elections
MARION COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
Hernando County (FL) Supervisor of Elections
Sumter County Supervisor of Elections
Nassau County Supervisor of Elections
Walton County Supervisor of Elections
Volusia County Supervisor of Elections

Clay County Supervisor of Elections

Duval County Supervisor of Elections
Hillsborough County Supervisor of Elections
Bay County Supervisor of Elections

Citrus County Supervisor of Elections

Indian River County, Florida Supervisor of Elections
Okaloosa County Supervisor of Elections
Sarasota County Supervisor of Elections
Alachua County Supervisor of Elections
Collier County Supervisor of Elections
Calhoun County Supervisor of Elections
Martin County Supervisor of Elections
Wakulla County Supervisor of Elections
Pinellas County Supervisor of Elections
Hamilton County Supervisor of Elections
Brevard County Supervisor of Elections
Gilchrist County Supervisor of Elections
Flagler County Supervisor of Elections
Broward County Supervisor of Elections
Monroe County Supervisor Of Elections

St. Lucie County Supervisor of Elections
Escambia County Supervisor of Elections
Putnam County Supervisor of Elections
Charlotte County Supervisor of Elections
Santa Rosa County Supervisor of Elections
Pasco County Supervisor of Elections

Lee County Supervisor of Elections

The Virginia State Board of Elections
Mississippi Secretary of State Elections Division
South Carolina State Election Commission
Idaho Secretary of State

4/25/2022
10/31/2018
2/7/2005
3/17/2005
2/28/2011
7/11/2012
6/17/2025
6/6/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/9/2025
6/12/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/25/2025
6/17/2025
6/20/2025
6/18/2025
7/10/2025
6/18/2025
6/24/2025
6/23/2025
6/29/2025
6/26/2025
7/9/2025
7/1/2025
7/8/2025
7/9/2025
7/21/2025
711712025
7/10/2025
7/15/2025
7/17/2025
7/18/2012
5/25/2022
10/3/2022
9/18/2024

MOAs
States 20
Countiesin FL 32
Counties in AZ 2
Added in July 2025
States 3
Counties 10




North Carolina State Board of Elections
Tennessee Secretary Of State, Division of Elections
Ohio Secretary of State Division of Elections
Texas Secretary of State

lowa Secretary of State

Michigan Department of State, Board Of Elections
Missouri Secretary of State

Louisiana Secretary of State

Alabama Secretary of State

Wyoming Secretary of State

Indiana Secretary of State

North Dakota Secretary of State

1/14/2025
719/2024
7/9/2024

3/18/2025

1/22/2025

1/24/2025

3/27/2025

5/14/2025

6/16/2025
712/2025
7/8/2025
7/9/2025



	Results

