Registration Status	MOU Signed Date
Arkansas Secretary of State	4/25/2022
Office of the Arizona Secretary of State	10/31/2018
State of Arizona Maricopa County Recorder	2/7/2005
Arizona Pima County Recorders Office	3/17/2005
Georgia Secretary of State Elections Division	2/28/2011
Florida Department of State/Division of Elections	7/11/2012
MARION COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS	6/17/2025
Hernando County (FL) Supervisor of Elections	6/6/2025
Sumter County Supervisor of Elections	6/10/2025
Nassau County Supervisor of Elections	6/10/2025
Walton County Supervisor of Elections	6/9/2025
Volusia County Supervisor of Elections	6/12/2025
Clay County Supervisor of Elections	6/10/2025
Duval County Supervisor of Elections	6/10/2025
Hillsborough County Supervisor of Elections	6/12/2025
Bay County Supervisor of Elections	6/13/2025
Citrus County Supervisor of Elections	6/16/2025
Indian River County, Florida Supervisor of Elections	6/16/2025
Okaloosa County Supervisor of Elections	6/16/2025
Sarasota County Supervisor of Elections	6/16/2025
Alachua County Supervisor of Elections	6/25/2025
Collier County Supervisor of Elections	6/17/2025
Calhoun County Supervisor of Elections	6/20/2025
Martin County Supervisor of Elections	6/18/2025
Wakulla County Supervisor of Elections	7/10/2025
Pinellas County Supervisor of Elections	6/18/2025
Hamilton County Supervisor of Elections	6/24/2025
Brevard County Supervisor of Elections	6/23/2025
Gilchrist County Supervisor of Elections	6/29/2025
Flagler County Supervisor of Elections	6/26/2025
Broward County Supervisor of Elections	7/9/2025
Monroe County Supervisor Of Elections	7/1/2025
St. Lucie County Supervisor of Elections	7/8/2025
Escambia County Supervisor of Elections	7/9/2025
Putnam County Supervisor of Elections	7/21/2025
Charlotte County Supervisor of Elections	7/17/2025
Santa Rosa County Supervisor of Elections	7/10/2025
Pasco County Supervisor of Elections	7/15/2025
Lee County Supervisor of Elections	7/17/2025
The Virginia State Board of Elections	7/18/2012
Mississippi Secretary of State Elections Division	5/25/2022
South Carolina State Election Commission	10/3/2022
Idaho Secretary of State	9/18/2024

MOAs	
States	20
Counties in FL	32
Counties in AZ	2
Added in July 2025	
States	3
Counties	10

North Carolina State Board of Elections	1/14/2025
Tennessee Secretary Of State, Division of Elections	7/9/2024
Ohio Secretary of State Division of Elections	7/9/2024
Texas Secretary of State	3/18/2025
Iowa Secretary of State	1/22/2025
Michigan Department of State, Board Of Elections	1/24/2025
Missouri Secretary of State	3/27/2025
Louisiana Secretary of State	5/14/2025
Alabama Secretary of State	6/16/2025
Wyoming Secretary of State	7/2/2025
Indiana Secretary of State	7/8/2025
North Dakota Secretary of State	7/9/2025